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Langhorne Harry M., salesman Philadelphia
Shoe Co., r. 705 Ellis

' James B„ attorney at law, 39 Sutter, r.

r. 2419 Pacific Av
" John D. Jr., accountant Code, Elfelt & Co.,

r. 1714 Market
Langilla John E., ship carpenter, r. 657 Howard
Langkusch Theodore, machinist, r. 15th Av

South nr L
Langlands William, stevedore, r. 529 Greenwich
Langley Cecilia F. Miss, teacher Lincoln

Grammar School, r. 517 O'Farrell
" Charles, laundryman Modern Laundry, r.

1920 Howard
" Charles H., r. 238^4 Townsend
" Charles H.. millwright, r. 14 Ellis
" Charles, with Butler & Haldan, r. Ala-

meda
" Edward J., bookkeeper, r. 2381A Townsend
" Hanna Mrs., janitress Potrero Primary

School, r. 1139 Tennessee
" Henry, clerk, r. 126 Ellis
" J., teamster Cal. Construction Co., r. 5.30,

17th
" Jane, widow, r. 238V4 Townsend
" John E., bookkeeper Thomas G. Walking-

ton, r. .33814 Townsend
" Joseph, janitor, r. 1920 Howard
" Louis L., trunkmaker HirschfeldCr &

Meaney, r. 1624 Howard
" Melaine, widow, r. 2504 Scott
" Virginia Mrs., r. 634 Geary
" William P., teamster C. A. Hooper & Co.,

r. 2381/ Howard

LANGLEY & MICHAELS CO.,
Henry Michaels president, Robert
Watt vice-president, Jolin N. Feathers-
ton secretary, importers and jobbers
drugs, essential oils, chemicals, glass-
ware, sponges, fancy goods, etc., and
manufacturing chemists, 34-40, 1st

Langley's San Francisco Directory. 4S=-See
Crocker-Langlev San Francisco Direc-
tory, 215-217 Bush

Langlitz Henry G., clerk, r. 1214 August Alley
rear

Langloi Edward, ship carpenter, r. 134 Hayes
" George, car painter Market St. Ry., r. 124

Langlois E., harnessmaker Main & Winches-
ter, r. 1250 Clay

" Francis B., clerk Tatum & Bowen, r. 433
Elizabeth

Langlotz Huldrich, laborer, r. 424 Duncan
Langmack John, driver National Laundry, r.

218 CoUingwood
Langrehr Henry C, mining engineer, mines

experted, surveyed and reports made,
125 Phelan Bldg, r. 193 Tremont Av

" Matilda M., widow, r. 2001 Oak
Langridge George, butcher, SW cor Green and

Larkin
" William A., butcher George Langridge, r.

2517 Larkin
Langry Charles, motorman Market St. Ry., r.

708M Fulton
Langsdorf Jacob, canvasser, r. 3414 Rausch
Langset Gertrude, domestic, 227, 3d Av
Langshaw Henry, plasterer, r. 23 Sherwood PI
Langstadter Isaiah, r. 1460 O'Farrell
" Lillie Miss, teacher music, 1460 O'Farrell
" Pauline Miss, teacher Hamilton Grammar

School, r. 1460 O'Farrell
" Seligman, cigars and tobacco, .321 San-

some, r. 1460 O'Farrell

Langstaff James T., carpenter, r. 5 Carlos PI
" William J., salesman Dodge, Sweeney &

Co., r. 10291/4 Natoma
Langston Annie, widow, r. 207 Clara
" John L., laborer, r. 207 Clara

Langstroth John A., accountant San Francisco
Savings Union, r. East Oakland

Langton Calvin N., clerk Eppinger & Co., r.

1119 McAllister
" Charles, waiter H. F. Sass, r. 639 Clay
" Julia, widow, r. 1119 McAllister
" Rebecca E., widow, r. 1500 Pacific Av

4S="Langton. See Langdon
Langtre Leon F., r. 1023 Sutter
Langtry Hotel The, Ernest O. Wilklns propri-

etor, 3206 California
" James H., assistant auditor Wells, Fargo

& Co.'s Express, 35 New Montgomery, r.

1316 Washington
Languetin Emile, watch case maker Mrs.

Charles J. Harris, r. 12231/2, 26th
Languilette Louis, machinist Risdon I. and L.

Wks., r. 32314 Duncan
Langwith Joseph, helper Risdon I. and L. Wks.,

r. 1334 Montgomery
Lanier J. P., photographer George A. Turner,

r. Brooklyn Hotel
Lanigan Catherine, widow, r. 4 Vincent
" Edward, division deputy U. S. Internal

Revenue, r. 23211/4 Larkin
" H. Richard, painter, r. 108 Palmer
" James J., salesman Raphael Weill & Co.,

r. 905 Market
" May Miss, teacher, r. 222314 Larkin

Lanini Michael (S. Vosti & Co.), r. Mission
Road nr Six Mile House

Lanjardiene G., cooper Cal. Wine Assn.
Lank Samuel J., salesman, r. 138 Fair Oaks
Lankenau Fred J., teamster William Raubin-

ger & Sons, r. 427 Chestnut
" Henry, capitalist, r. 35th Av South nr L
" Henry Jr., r. 35th Av South nrL
" John, driver Washington Brewery, r. 2110

Mason
" John, liquors, SW cor Railroad Av and

16th Av South
" Ludwig, proprietor Ferry House, 48 East

Lankes John (Lankes & Co.), r. 1231/2, 6th
" & Co. (John Lankes), sausage makers, 125,

6th
Lann George E., pressman Dempster Bros., r.

639 Jessie
Lannes John, laundryman, r. 513 Howard
Lanno Peter, r. Broad nr Plymouth Av
Lannon Catherine, widow, r. Paris bet Persia

and Russia Avs
" Frank A., carpenter, r. 1124 Elm Av
" George T., elevator man Nevada Block, r.

2130 O'Farrell
" James, student, r. Paris bet Persia and

Russia Avs
" John, laborer Kenny & McHugh, r. NE cor

10th Av and Fulton
" John S., boiler maker, r. 464 Tehama
•

' Joseph J. , elevatorman Phelan Bldg, r. 2130
O'Farrell

" Patrick, laborer, r. 1929 Howard
" Patrick J., decorator, r. 184 Perry
" Patrick W., deputy County Clerk, r. 2130

O'Farrell
" Peter, waiter P. J. McDonald
'• Thomas, blacksmith helper, r. 184 Perry
" Thomas F., painter, r. 510a Jessie
" William F., clerk Jules Levy & Bros., r.

31114 Geary rear
Lanoue Camille, restaurant, 617-619 Montgom

ery
Lanouette Adele, dressmaker, r. 25a Glover

' Edward D., shoemaker United Boot and
Shoe Co., r. 31191/4 Mission

" E. J., conductor Cal. St. RR, r. 12O81/3

Union
" Frank C, shoefitter, r. 1204a Union
" Joseph, r. 25a Glover

Lanouguere Pierre, laborer, r. 6 Maiden Lane
Lanpheir Edward A., teamster Albert E. Buck-

man, r. 8 Gough
' Ella Miss, dressmaker, r. 316 Laguna

Lansdell Alfred, r. 35 Prosper

The Bulletin
Is the oldest paper in. San Francisca
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ence. Telephone Main 926.


